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Berwick’s “Bare Bones”

Agility Trial
Sunday 5th*" October 2014

McKenzies Lane, Narre Warren North

Grounds open at 8.00 am
Rings start 9.30 am

DON’T FORGET - FIRST DAY OF DAYLIGHT SAVING



Welcome

To
Berwick Obedience Dog Club’s 2014 Open Agility and Jumping Trial.

The committee and members of the Berwick Obedience Dog Club thank you for supporting our trial, held
on our grounds situated at:

McKenzies Lane
Narre Warren North Vic 3804.

We hope you all have an enjoyable and successful day with your dogs.

Berwick Obedience Dog Club is affiliated with the VCA and this fixture is held in accordance with the rules
and regulations of the VCA. A copy of those rules and regulations may be inspected at the clubrooms.

Trial Secretary: Kris Fountain

Trial Manager: Stephen Pearson

VCA Representative: Anne Woods

Trial Precinct: The trial precincts are the training grounds and the car park. All dogs must be

on lead in these areas.
No Dogs are allowed on the Football oval.
Barking Dogs/Noise: Our grounds are located in a residential area so please help to minimise

disruption to our neighbours by keeping your dogs from barking excessively.
The gate will be open to competitors at 8am and not before.

Multiple entries: We have taken it as given that you have entered in multiple rings, so you do
your best and we will do our best to accommaodate you, but if you could all
aim to run in order as much as possible.

Trial qualifying The information appearing entered into the K9 Entry System will be used to

certificates: print pass cards at the conclusion of judging. Please ensure your details are

correct on that system.

Awards: This is a “bare bones” trial and there will be no prizes or sashes, just
qualifying certificates.

No presentation: Pass cards will be made available once they are signed by the judge.
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Running Order

All rings commence at 9.30 with the exception of Ring 4 which will commence following the completion of

Master Jumping 1 in Ring 3.

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4
Murray Tyler James Browne Peter Buykx Peter Buykx
Open Agility Novice Jumping 1 Master Jumping 1 Master Agility 1

Excellent Agility 1
Novice Agility 1

Excellent Agility 2
Novice Agility 2

Excellent Jumping 1
Open Jumping

Novice Jumping 2
Excellent Jumping 2

Master Jumping 2
(walk during ADM1)
(following ADM1)

(open for walking 9.30)
(following JDM1)

Master Agility 2
(walk during JDM2)
(following JDM2)

We will have a diagram of the rings at the Club on Sunday and will also put it on Facebook Saturday evening
as we cannot finalise the rings until we know where the best ground is.
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Ring 1

Open Agility

Murray Tyler

200
201
300
303
305
308

316
400
426
402
407
409
418
420
421

423

425
427
500
562
569
525
503
509
513

514
523
528

537
548
552
554
559
565
568
526
570
527
573
574
578
563
582
592

Mrs J Kloeden

Miss Gayle Baxter
Britebay Kennels
Stephanie Hirst

Nola Williams

Lisa McKenna
Philip Chesworth
Bordarita Kennels
Carmel Green
Sandra Scafocchia
Christine McDonald

Bianca Delahoy
Scott Fletcher

Natasha Sleep
Lisa McKenna

Ms S Shepard

K & M Wheeler
Amanda Murcutt
Hollie Edwards
Garry Heinze

Kimberly Davidson

Renee Patten
R F Atyeo
Deb Hart

Pam Oliver

Hollie Edwards
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Mrs F Shelton
Scott Fletcher
Anne Dengate
Teagan Johnston
Amanda Murcutt
K & M Wheeler
Peter Clynes

Kate Scott
Rosemary Emmett
Sandy Stockman
Ms S Shepard

Ms NK Janetzki
Dorothy Mitchell

Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JD

Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD
Britebay Witch Craft CD. RE. JD. DWDF.N. HTM.N.

Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD
Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX
DWDF.N HTM.S

Berinswift Eleanor Rigby JD

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

CH Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM JDM GDX SDX SPD
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

Kirrataz AD JDX

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD
Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX
SPDM

Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A Prayer ADX JDX GD RA FM

MisterSpencer

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE
Ashamber Field of Dreams TD RN ADX JDX SPD
Billydogheinze CCD ADX JDX RE

Crikey Wal AD JDX SPD HSAs
Ag Ch 500 FS.Ch T Ch WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can AD JDX
Callicoma Ardra JD

Magpielane Racing Wind CCD RA AD
Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD
Yeoville Next Top Model AD JDM GD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin AD JD ADO SPD
Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX
Ausdreaming Yhi

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT

Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDX GD SPD

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD

Bindi JD AD

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX

Sassi ADX JDX GD

Jadziah Here Comes The Sun JD

Silkysmooth ADJD

Yorkshire Terrier

Papillon
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Whippet

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
English Staffordshire Bull
Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Associate

Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Australian Kelpie
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Kelpie X

Associate

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate




Ring 1

Open Agility

Murray Tyler

600
601

602
603
604
606
607
610
611
612
613
618
620
621

622

Tina Chesworth
Roger and Lynne
Padfield

Sue Gonelli
Kate Dall

Miss KA Willis
Miss S Kerwin
Luke James
Karen Stansfield
Mrs L Jasper
Adrian Brogan
Rosemary Emmett
Gary Stockman
Mrs T Rose

Leanne Johnson

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Jazpa CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD SD
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD CD
Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD
Baileyboy ID

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RN AD JD
Jaspre ID, AD, JDX, JDM

Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.s FS.s
Cooper TheBlondeDog JD ADX

Jamarang Biskit Brogan CDX RAE JD ET
Toffy CD JD AD

Kiwimatai ADX JDM GD SPX JDO

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
Patrick Fletcher CCD RA AD JD GD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd
DWDF.N HTM.S

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Associate
Associate
Associate
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
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Ring 1

Excellent Agility 1

Murray Tyler

300
302
303

307
315
319

400
401
420
500
508
513
535

537
541
546
547
548
545
554
559
574
579
590
598
592
599
600
603
605
607
609
618

622
623

Mrs CA Wong
Miss Gayle Baxter

Mrs J Crooks
Karen Hollis
Maxine Corry-Thomas

Deb Harvey
Christine McDonald

Mulan Xu
Kimberly Davidson
Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Pam Oliver

Janet Fry

Linda Wilson
Deb Kelly-Sutton
Hollie Edwards
HJ & RK Diamond
Mrs F Shelton
Scott Fletcher
Rosemary Emmett
Greg Milner
Claudia Sia
Darren Wallace
Dorothy Mitchell

Maxine Corry-Thomas

Sue Gonelli
Mrs. P. Brewer
Miss S Kerwin
Lauren Dolley

Rosemary Emmett

Leanne Johnson
Darren Wallace

Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go AD JDX SD SPD
Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD

Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JD
Mr Murphy AD JDX
Buster Captain Walker D’Plank

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.N JD
Kirrataz AD JDX

Erinisle Amerreto JDX AD
Crikey Wal AD JDX SPD HSAs
Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA AD JD

Magpielane Racing Wind CCD RA AD
MoonShaddow JDX AD RN

Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD

Guirmere Will

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s
Beladele Diamond Dee AD JD

Yeoville Next Top Model AD JDM GD
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin AD JD ADO SPD
Bindi JD AD

Guirmere Rum Runner AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN
AngusTheRed 3100554AR JD AD ET

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDX GD
Silkysmooth ADJD

Shanowl Quiza Whizz Spice

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD CD
Allambie True Blue JDX AD

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RN AD JD
Cinderella AD JDX

Toffy CD JD AD

Patrick Fletcher CCD RA AD JD GD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd

DWDF.N HTM.S
Merrinda Late Edition AD JD DWDF.S

Schipperke
Papillon

Papillon
Associate
Jack Russell

Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Poodle (Standard)
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Kelpie X

Border Collie
Associate register
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
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Ring 1

Novice Agility 1

Murray Tyler

300
304
305
309
312
314
317
400
426
404
405
406
408
410
411
417
419

422
427

403
500
529
594
504
511
512
515
519
520
526
528
536
530
539
540

542
549

555
568
572
581
588
593
595
531
599

Miss Gayle Baxter
Britebay Kennels
DJ & C Cramer
Nicola Millward
Janet Fry

Nicole Wain

Lisa McKenna
Victoria Lomax
Daniela Rosenstreich
Kimberly Davidson
Simone Daley
Sharryn Hutton
Yvette Rees

Susan Scott

Lisa White

Heather Eaves
Lisa McKenna

Victoria Lomax

Simmon Hellebrand
Rachael James
Rhonda Brown
Belinda Tebbet
Daniela Rosenstreich
Paul Gavin

Penny Spencer

Mrs M H Boreham
Amanda Murcutt
Deb Hart

Lauren Dolley
Simmon Hellebrand
Mrs G Ricardo
Susan Mahoney

Deb Reavley
HJ & RK Diamond

Emily Irwin
Teagan Johnston
Deb Kelly-Sutton
Julie Chapman
Patricia Attard
Dorothy Mitchell
Rachael James

Simmon Hellebrand

Maxine Corry-Thomas

Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling RN

Britebay Witch Craft CD. RE. JD. DWDF.N. HTM.N.

Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JD
CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTMS RN
BarnYard

Kimbawain CCD RE JD

Berinswift Eleanor Rigby JD
Kenmillix Lady Harriet (IMP UK)
Bohunt Purple Patch
DashinglyWicked JD
Hatchlands RN

Cryshavern Tequilla JD
ObieCanobie CCD. RE. JD

Brynn RN

Jenhill Perfect Run RA

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JD SD
MisterSpencer

. Luna River Rapids (UK IMP) .

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JD
Mypoppy

Ekleba Shackleton

Benfelds Lil Devil for Apex

No Fear in Love JDM GD
Guirmere Badger
MissMoneyPenny

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT
Callicoma Ardra JD
DestructionGodess JD

Monlaird Pheenix Rising JDX
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me

Nala Mahoney

Daisy Diva Doo

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. RE. HTM.S.

Rozate Vigilante Justice JD
Ausdreaming Yhi

Guirmere Sota

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN
Gypsyroselee JDX

Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD
Etherial Wild At Heart JDX
Ozziedust Lil Miss Macy JD
Shanowl Quiza Whizz Spice

Papillon

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Lowchen

Associate

Associate

Whippet

Cocker Spaniel

Border Terrier
Associate

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Schnauzer (Miniature)

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Cattle Dog
Boxer

Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
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Ring 1

Novice Agility 1

Murray Tyler

600
613
606
608
617
614

Adrian Brogan

Miss KA Willis

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Sherran Howlett

Adrian Brogan

Jamarang Biskit Brogan CDX RAE JD ET
Baileyboy JD

Sharmeda Mamie Kirchner

Ch.Neut Ch. Kesdar Just A Joker JD
Llewellan Colby Brogan CCD RAE ET

Golden Retriever
Associate

Poodle (Standard)
Boxer

Golden Retriever
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Ring 1

Excellent Agility 2

Murray Tyler

300
302
303
307

315
319

400
401
420
500
508
513
535

537
541
546
547
548
545
554
559
560
574
590
598
592
600
603
605
607
609
618

622
623

Mrs CA Wong
Miss Gayle Baxter
Mrs J Crooks

Karen Hollis
Maxine Corry-Thomas

Deb Harvey
Christine McDonald

Mulan Xu
Kimberly Davidson
Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Pam Oliver

Janet Fry

Linda Wilson
Deb Kelly-Sutton
Hollie Edwards
HJ & RK Diamond
Mrs F Shelton
Scott Fletcher
Tricia Dunlop
Rosemary Emmett
Claudia Sia
Darren Wallace
Dorothy Mitchell

Sue Gonelli
Mrs. P. Brewer
Miss S Kerwin
Lauren Dolley

Rosemary Emmett

Leanne Johnson
Darren Wallace

Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go AD JDX SD SPD
Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD
Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JD

Mr Murphy AD JDX
Buster Captain Walker D’Plank

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.N JD
Kirrataz AD JDX

Erinisle Amerreto JDX AD
Crikey Wal AD JDX SPD HSAs
Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA AD JD

Magpielane Racing Wind CCD RA AD
MoonShaddow JDX AD RN

Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD
Guirmere Will

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s
Beladele Diamond Dee AD JD

Yeoville Next Top Model AD JDM GD
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin AD JD ADO SPD
Sassybrat JDX AD

Bindi JD AD

AngusTheRed 3100554AR JD AD ET
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDX GD
Silkysmooth ADJD

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD CD
Allambie True Blue JDX AD

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RN AD JD
Cinderella AD JDX

Toffy CD JD AD

Patrick Fletcher CCD RA AD JD GD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd

DWDF.N HTM.S
Merrinda Late Edition AD JD DWDF.S

Schipperke
Papillon
Papillon

Associate
Jack Russell

Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Poodle (Standard)
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Kelpie X
Associate register
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
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Ring 1

Novice Agility 2

Murray Tyler

300

304 Miss Gayle Baxter
305 Britebay Kennels
309 DJ & C Cramer
312 Nicola Millward
314 Janet Fry

317 Nicole Wain

400

405 Daniela Rosenstreich
406 Kimberly Davidson
411 Yvette Rees

417 Susan Scott

419 Lisa White

422 Heather Eaves
500

529 Simmon Hellebrand
594 Rachael James
504 Rhonda Brown
511 Belinda Tebbet
515 Paul Gavin

519 Penny Spencer
526 Amanda Murcutt
528 Deb Hart

536 Lauren Dolley

539 Mrs G Ricardo
530 Simmon Hellebrand
549 HJ & RK Diamond
555 Emily Irwin

568 Teagan Johnston
572 Deb Kelly-Sutton
581 Julie Chapman
588 Patricia Attard
593 Dorothy Mitchell

595 Rachael James
531 Simmon Hellebrand
600

613 Adrian Brogan
606 Miss KA Willis
617 Sherran Howlett
614 Adrian Brogan

Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling RN

Britebay Witch Craft CD. RE. JD. DWDF.N. HTM.N.

Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JD
CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTMS RN
BarnYard

Kimbawain CCD RE JD

Bohunt Purple Patch
DashinglyWicked JD

ObieCanobie CCD. RE. JD

Brynn RN

Jenhill Perfect Run RA

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JD SD

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JD
Mypoppy

Ekleba Shackleton

No Fear in Love JDM GD
Guirmere Badger

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT
Callicoma Ardra JD
DestructionGodess JD

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Monlaird Pheenix Rising JDX

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. RE. HTM.S.

Rozate Vigilante Justice JID
Ausdreaming Yhi

Guirmere Sota

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN
Gypsyroselee JDX

Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD
Etherial Wild At Heart JDX
Ozziedust Lil Miss Macy JD

Jamarang Biskit Brogan CDX RAE JD ET
Baileyboy JD

Ch.Neut Ch. Kesdar Just A Joker JD
Llewellan Colby Brogan CCD RAE ET

Papillon

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Lowchen

Associate

Associate

Border Terrier
Associate

Associate

English Springer Spaniel
Schnauzer (Miniature)

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Associate
Boxer

Golden Retriever
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Ring 2

Novice Jumping 1

James Browne

300
312
314
400
404
405
408
414
417
419
427
403
500
504
507
511

512
519
520
524
539
540
542
549
558
566
568
572
581
597
600
614
615

619

Nicola Millward
Janet Fry

Victoria Lomax
Daniela Rosenstreich
Simone Daley

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Susan Scott

Lisa White

Lisa McKenna

Victoria Lomax

Rhonda Brown
Tina Chesworth

Belinda Tebbet
Dr D Rosenstreich &
Mrs V Clements

Penny Spencer
Mrs M H Boreham
R F Atyeo

Mrs G Ricardo
Susan Mahoney
Deb Reavley

HJ & RK Diamond
Clive Makepeace
Anne Dengate
Teagan Johnston
Deb Kelly-Sutton
Julie Chapman

Rachael James

Adrian Brogan

Lauren Brownhill
Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTMS RN
BarnYard

Kenmillix Lady Harriet (IMP UK)
Bohunt Purple Patch
Hatchlands RN

Rhumderry Reginald

Brynn RN

Jenhill Perfect Run RA
MisterSpencer

. Luna River Rapids (UK IMP) .

Mypoppy
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Ekleba Shackleton

Benfelds Lil Devil for Apex
Guirmere Badger
MissMoneyPenny

Beladele Bring It On
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Nala Mahoney

Daisy Diva Doo

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. RE. HTM.S.

ERAKY INCA GOLD CD
Arajoel Rainbo Spryte
Ausdreaming Yhi
Guirmere Sota

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN
Yeoville Triple Platinum

Llewellan Colby Brogan CCD RAE ET
Phoenix Brownhill CD RAE2 ET

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger

Lowchen

Associate

Cocker Spaniel

Border Terrier
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
English Springer Spaniel
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Cocker Spaniel

Associate
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Boxer

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Associate

Labrador Retriever
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Ring 2

Excellent Jumping 1

James Browne

200
201
300
305
307
309
317
318
400
401
406
410
411
413
422
426
500
528
529

594
535

536
545
546
547
548
555
559
590
531
592
596
600
606
607
613

622
623

Mrs J Kloeden

Britebay Kennels
Mrs J Crooks

DJ & C Cramer
Nicole Wain
Sandy Stockman

Deb Harvey
Kimberly Davidson
Sharryn Hutton
Yvette Rees
Bridget McCusker
Heather Eaves
Lisa McKenna

Deb Hart
Simmon Hellebrand

Rachael James
Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Lauren Dolley

HJ & RK Diamond
Linda Wilson
Deb Kelly-Sutton
Hollie Edwards
Emily Irwin

Scott Fletcher
Claudia Sia
Simmon Hellebrand
Dorothy Mitchell
Rachael James

Miss KA Willis
Miss S Kerwin

Adrian Brogan

Leanne Johnson

Darren Wallace

Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JD

Britebay Witch Craft CD. RE. JD. DWDF.N. HTM.N.

Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JD
Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JD
Kimbawain CCD RE JD

Tisman Keeper of the Flame JD

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.N JD
DashinglyWicked JD

Cryshavern Tequilla JD

ObieCanobie CCD. RE. JD

Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JD RE

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JD SD
Berinswift Eleanor Rigby JD

Callicoma Ardra JD
Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JD
Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA AD JD

DestructionGodess JD

Beladele Diamond Dee AD JD

Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD
Guirmere Will

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s
Rozate Vigilante Justice JD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin AD JD ADO SPD
AngusTheRed 3100554AR JD AD ET
Ozziedust Lil Miss Macy JD
Silkysmooth ADJD

Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD

Baileyboy JD
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RN AD JD
Jamarang Biskit Brogan CDX RAE JD ET

Patrick Fletcher CCD RA AD JD GD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd

DWDF.N HTM.S
Merrinda Late Edition AD JD DWDF.S

Yorkshire Terrier

Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Whippet

Australian Kelpie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie
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Ring 2

Open Jumping

James Browne

600

622
621
618

616
613
612
611
610
609
607
604
603

602
601
500
592
589
525
582
511
581

580
574
573
570
568
565
561
559
557
588
554
552

551
548
579
543
528

Leanne Johnson
Mrs T Rose

Rosemary Emmett

Karolyn De Graauw
Adrian Brogan

Mrs L Jasper

Karen Stansfield
Luke James

Lauren Dolley

Miss S Kerwin

Kate Dall

Sue Gonelli
Roger and Lynne
Padfield

Tina Chesworth

Dorothy Mitchell
Patricia Attard
Amanda Murcutt
Ms NK Janetzki
Belinda Tebbet

Julie Chapman

Greg Milner
Rosemary Emmett
Kate Scott

K & M Wheeler
Teagan Johnston
Anne Dengate
Roger Cameron
Scott Fletcher
Karolyn De Graauw
Patricia Attard
Mrs F Shelton

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Emi Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Hollie Edwards
Greg Milner
Alois Schnider
Deb Hart

Patrick Fletcher CCD RA AD JD GD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd

DWDF.N HTM.S
Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD

Toffy CD JD AD
AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN
DWDF.S

Jamarang Biskit Brogan CDX RAE JD ET

Cooper TheBlondeDog JD ADX

Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.s FS.s
Jaspre ID, AD, JDX, JDM

Cinderella AD JDX

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RN AD JD

Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD CD

Jazpa CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD SD
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Silkysmooth ADJD

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE
Jadziah Here Comes The Sun JD

Ekleba Shackleton

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM

SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Bindi JD AD

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD

Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD
Ausdreaming Yhi

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX
Guirmere Lucky Jet JDX JDO CD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin AD JD ADO SPD
Phoebe adm jdm ado jdo spd

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model AD JDM GD

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s

Guirmere Rum Runner AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN
Inaword Chlo RA JDX GD SD SPD

Callicoma Ardra ID

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Associate

Golden Retriever
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Kelpie
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Ring 2

Open Jumping (cont.)

James Browne

527
526
523
519
569

514
513
510
506
503
599
400
427
424
421
420
409
402
426
300
310
308
200
201

Peter Clynes
Amanda Murcutt
R F Atyeo

Penny Spencer

K & M Wheeler

Renee Patten
Kimberly Davidson
Belinda Tebbet
Kaye Grant

Hollie Edwards

Maxine Corry-Thomas

Lisa McKenna

Bel Adele Kennels
Bianca Delahoy
Christine McDonald
Carmel Green
Philip Chesworth
Lisa McKenna

Miss M Moore
Stephanie Hirst

Mrs J Kloeden

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDX GD SPD
Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RN PT
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can AD JDX
Guirmere Badger

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
Ag Ch 500 FS.Ch T Ch WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE

Crikey Wal AD JDX SPD HSAs

Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SD ET

Leisor Come And Get It JDX ADX SPD
Ashamber Field of Dreams TD RN ADX JDX SPD
Shanowl Quiza Whizz Spice

MisterSpencer

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD, AD, RN, JDM
Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD
Kirrataz AD JDX

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD
Berinswift Eleanor Rigby JD

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD
Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD

Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JD

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate
Associate
Associate
Whippet
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Whippet

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Yorkshire Terrier
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Ring 2

Novice Jumping 2

James Browne

300
312
400
405
408
414
417
419
500
504
507
511

512
519
520
524
539
549
558
566
568
572
581
597
600
608
614
615

619

Nicola Millward

Daniela Rosenstreich
Simone Daley

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Susan Scott

Lisa White

Rhonda Brown
Tina Chesworth

Belinda Tebbet
Dr D Rosenstreich &
Mrs V Clements

Penny Spencer
Mrs M H Boreham
R F Atyeo

Mrs G Ricardo

HJ & RK Diamond
Clive Makepeace
Anne Dengate
Teagan Johnston
Deb Kelly-Sutton
Julie Chapman
Rachael James

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Adrian Brogan

Lauren Brownhill
Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTMS RN

Bohunt Purple Patch
Hatchlands RN
Rhumderry Reginald
Brynn RN

Jenhill Perfect Run RA

Mypoppy
Arajoel Rainbo Bandit
Ekleba Shackleton

Benfelds Lil Devil for Apex
Guirmere Badger
MissMoneyPenny

Beladele Bring It On
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. RE. HTM.S.

ERAKY INCA GOLD CD
Arajoel Rainbo Spryte
Ausdreaming Yhi
Guirmere Sota

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Yeoville Triple Platinum

Sharmeda Mamie Kirchner
Llewellan Colby Brogan CCD RAE ET
Phoenix Brownhill CD RAE2 ET

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger

Lowchen

Border Terrier
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
English Springer Spaniel
Schnauzer (Miniature)

Associate
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog

Boxer

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever

Associate

Labrador Retriever
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Ring 2

Excellent Jumping 2

James Browne

200
201
300
305
307
309
317
318
400
401
406

410
411
413
422
500
528
594
529

535
536
545
546
547
548
555
559
574
590
592
531
596
600
606
607
613
618

622
623

Mrs J Kloeden

Britebay Kennels
Mrs J Crooks

DJ & C Cramer
Nicole Wain
Sandy Stockman

Deb Harvey
Kimberly Davidson
Sharryn Hutton
Yvette Rees
Bridget McCusker
Heather Eaves

Deb Hart
Rachael James

Simmon Hellebrand
Mrs M & Mr N
Kirchner

Lauren Dolley

HJ & RK Diamond
Linda Wilson

Deb Kelly-Sutton
Hollie Edwards
Emily Irwin

Scott Fletcher
Rosemary Emmett
Claudia Sia
Dorothy Mitchell
Simmon Hellebrand
Rachael James

Miss KA Willis
Miss S Kerwin
Adrian Brogan

Rosemary Emmett

Leanne Johnson

Darren Wallace

Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JD

Britebay Witch Craft CD. RE. JD. DWDF.N. HTM.N.

Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JD
Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JD
Kimbawain CCD RE JD

Tisman Keeper of the Flame JD

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds AD FS.N JD
DashinglyWicked JD

Cryshavern Tequilla JD

ObieCanobie CCD. RE. JD

Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JD RE

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JD SD

Callicoma Ardra JD
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JD

Austinsdream She Has Th Mooves

Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA AD JD
DestructionGodess JD

Beladele Diamond Dee AD JD

Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD
Guirmere Will

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s
Rozate Vigilante Justice JD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin AD JD ADO SPD
Bindi JD AD

AngusTheRed 3100554AR JD AD ET
Silkysmooth ADJD

Ozziedust Lil Miss Macy JD

Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD

Baileyboy JD

Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RN AD JD
Jamarang Biskit Brogan CDX RAE JD ET
Toffy CD JD AD

Patrick Fletcher CCD RA AD JD GD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd

DWDF.N HTM.S
Merrinda Late Edition AD JD DWDF.S

Yorkshire Terrier

Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
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Ring 3

Master Jumping 1

Peter Buykx

200
202
203
300
310

302
319

308
311

301
400
409

415
416
420
421
424
425
500
501

521
503
505
579

552

564
508
576
509
569
510
513

514
515
516
525
527
530
584
533
538
588

Carole Denehey

Tammy Beattie

Miss M Moore
Mrs CA Wong

Maxine Corry-Thomas

Stephanie Hirst
Miss M Moore

Mrs CA Wong

Carmel Green

Carole Denehey
Martha Schnider
Christine McDonald
Bianca Delahoy

Bel Adele Kennels

Natasha Sleep

Ms NK Janetzki

R F Atyeo
Stephen Pearson
Kaye Grant
Greg Milner
Geraldine
Kisielnicki
Anne Dengate
Mulan Xu

Greg Stone
Garry Heinze

K & M Wheeler
Belinda Tebbet

Kimberly Davidson

Renee Patten

Paul Gavin

Kate Dall

Amanda Murcutt
Peter Clynes
Simmon Hellebrand
Katie Kisielnicki

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Mrs G Ricardo
Patricia Attard

Waiwilta Rosewood ADX JDM
MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go AD JDX SD SPD
Buster Captain Walker D’Plank

Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD

Yackawil Dream Chaser ADX JDX SD
Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDM GDX SPDM

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX
D

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD
Kirrataz AD JDX

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD, AD, RN, JDM

Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A Prayer ADX JDX GD RA FM

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT
Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SDX GDX SPDM ET FDCH W-FD/MF

Ashamber Field of Dreams TD RN ADX JDX SPD
Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD
Guirmere Rum Runner AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD
AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
ET FMX

Erinisle Amerreto JDX AD

Rozate Final Fleet ADX JDX HT

Billydogheinze CCD ADX JDX RE

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SD ET

Crikey Wal AD JDX SPD HSAs
Ag Ch 500 FS.Ch T Ch WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE

No Fear in Love JDM GD

AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDX GD SPD

Monlaird Pheenix Rising JDX

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Gwaerfeyn lvy ADX JDX GD

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDX
Gypsyroselee JDX

Papillon
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Schipperke
Jack Russell

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate
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Ring 3

Master Jumping 1 (cont.)

Peter Buykx

500
543
550

551
523
554
556
506
517
557
560
561
565
567

583
570
571
573

522
586

575
577
578

580

585
587
589
591
598
599
5100
600
601
603
605
609
610
611
612

616
620

Alois Schnider

Tracey Weaver
Emi Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

R F Atyeo

Mrs F Shelton

Lynn Mussett

Kaye Grant

Kate Dall

Karolyn De Graauw
Tricia Dunlop
Roger Cameron
Anne Dengate

Steven Williams

Katie Kisielnicki

K & M Wheeler

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Kate Scott

Peter Clynes
Katie Kisielnicki
Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Greg Stone
Sandy Stockman

Greg Milner

Katie Kisielnicki

Mrs T Rose

Patricia Attard

Ms Leanne Gray
Darren Wallace
Maxine Corry-Thomas
Megan Semple

Tina Chesworth
Sue Gonelli
Mrs. P. Brewer
Lauren Dolley
Luke James
Karen Stansfield
Mrs L Jasper

Karolyn De Graauw

Gary Stockman

Inaword Chlo RA JDX GD SD SPD
Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can AD JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model AD JDM GD

Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX

Leisor Come And Get It JDX ADX SPD

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Phoebe adm jdm ado jdo spd

Sassybrat JDX AD

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDX JDO CD

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX

Lexielou ADX JDM SPD
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD
Yeoville Miss Independent AD JDX GDX SPD HT

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO GD
SDX SPD

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADX JDX JDO PT

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDX

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDX GD

Shanowl Quiza Whizz Spice

T.Ch. Jindabyne Rose RE ADM2 JDM SPDX SDX ET CCD

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD CD

Allambie True Blue JDX AD

Cinderella AD JDX

Jaspre ID, AD, JDX, JDM

Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.s FS.s

Cooper TheBlondeDog JD ADX
AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN
DWDEF.S

Kiwimatai ADX JDM GD SPX JDO

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Australian Koolie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate

Associate
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Ring 3

Master Jumping 2

Peter Buykx

600
620
612
611
610
605
604
603

602
601
500
599
5100
598
591
589
587
586

580
523
517
578
577

575
573
571
570
567
565

585
527
563
561
560
506
556
588
554

551
550
543
538

Gary Stockman
Mrs L Jasper
Karen Stansfield
Luke James
Mrs. P. Brewer
Kate Dall

Sue Gonelli
Roger and Lynne
Padfield

Tina Chesworth

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Megan Semple
Darren Wallace

Ms Leanne Gray
Patricia Attard

Mrs T Rose

Katie Kisielnicki

Greg Milner

R F Atyeo

Kate Dall

Sandy Stockman

Greg Stone
Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

Kate Scott

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
K & M Wheeler
Steven Williams

Anne Dengate

Katie Kisielnicki
Peter Clynes
Ms S Shepard
Roger Cameron
Tricia Dunlop
Kaye Grant
Lynn Mussett
Patricia Attard

Mrs F Shelton
Emi Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Tracey Weaver
Alois Schnider
Mrs G Ricardo

Kiwimatai ADX JDM GD SPX JDO

Cooper TheBlondeDog JD ADX

Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.s FS.s
Jaspre ID, AD, JDX, JDM

Allambie True Blue JDX AD

Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD CD

Jazpa CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD SD
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Shanowl Quiza Whizz Spice

T.Ch. Jindabyne Rose RE ADM2 JDM SPDX SDX ET CCD
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDX GD

Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can AD JDX
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX
Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADX JDX JDO PT

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX

SPDX

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD

Yeoville Miss Independent AD JDX GDX SPD HT
Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD
Lexielou ADX JDM SPD

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX
AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDX

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDX GD SPD
Sassi ADX JDX GD

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDX JDO CD
Sassybrat JDX AD

Leisor Come And Get It JDX ADX SPD
Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX
Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model AD JDM GD

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX

Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT
Inaword Chlo RA JDX GD SD SPD

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDX

Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Australian Koolie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
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Ring 3

Master Jumping 2 (cont.)

Peter Buykx

500
533
530
584
579
576
525

521
516
515

564

514

569

522
513
510
509
508

583
505
503
501
400
425
424
421
420
416

415
409
300
302

311
319

308

301
310
200
203
202

JLewis & L Lloyd
Simmon Hellebrand
KatieKisielnicki
Greg Milner

Greg Stone
Amanda Murcutt

R F Atyeo
Kate Dall
Paul Gavin

Anne Dengate
Renee Patten
K & M Wheeler

Peter Clynes
Kimberly Davidson
Belinda Tebbet
Garry Heinze
Mulan Xu

Katie Kisielnicki
Kaye Grant
Stephen Pearson
Ms NK Janetzki

Natasha Sleep

Bel Adele Kennels
Bianca Delahoy
Christine McDonald
Martha Schnider

Carole Denehey
Carmel Green

Mrs CA Wong

Miss M Moore
Maxine Corry-Thomas

Stephanie Hirst

Mrs CA Wong
Miss M Moore

Tammy Beattie

Carole Denehey

Gwaerfeyn lvy ADX JDX GD

Monlaird Pheenix Rising JDX

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Guirmere Rum Runner AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN
Rozate Final Fleet ADX JDX HT

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE

Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2

SDX GDX SPDM ET FDCH W-FD/MF
AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD

No Fear in Love JDM GD
AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Ag Ch 500 FS.Ch T Ch WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO

JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX
GD

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO GD
SDX SPD

Crikey Wal AD JDX SPD HSAs
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SD ET
Billydogheinze CCD ADX JDX RE

Erinisle Amerreto JDX AD
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD SD

Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD
Ashamber Field of Dreams TD RN ADX JDX SPD
Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT

Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A Prayer ADX JDX GD RA FM
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD, AD, RN, JDM

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD

Kirrataz AD JDX

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD
Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX
GDXTD

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go AD JDX SD SPD

Yackawil Dream Chaser ADX JDX SD
Buster Captain Walker D’Plank

Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD
Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM
JDO SDM GDX SPDM

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX
Waiwilta Rosewood ADX JDM

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Whippet
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)

Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Schipperke

Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Russell

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Papillon
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Ring 4

Master Agility 1

Peter Buykx

200
201
202
203
300
310

301
306
308
313

316
311
400
407
409

415
416
418
421

423
425
500
501

583
503
506
509

514
569
517

521

552
525
576
532
533
538
550

551

Mrs J Kloeden
Carole Denehey
Tammy Beattie

Miss M Moore

Mrs CA Wong
Mrs J Crooks
Stephanie Hirst

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Nola Williams
Miss M Moore

Bordarita Kennels

Carmel Green

Carole Denehey
Martha Schnider
Sandra Scafocchia

Bianca Delahoy

Scott Fletcher
Natasha Sleep

Ms NK Janetzki

Katie Kisielnicki
Stephen Pearson
Kaye Grant

Garry Heinze

Renee Patten
K & M Wheeler
Kate Dall

R F Atyeo
Geraldine
Kisielnicki
Amanda Murcutt
Greg Stone
Penny Roberts

J Lewis & L Lloyd
Mrs G Ricardo

Tracey Weaver

Emi Hinago & Dean

Crossthwaite

Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JD
Waiwilta Rosewood ADX JDM
MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD
Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDM GDX SPDM

Papco Harvie CCD RN ADX JDX SD SPD
Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD

Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADX JDX SD FS.N HTM.S
Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX
DWDEF.N HTM.S

Yackawil Dream Chaser ADX JDX SD

CH Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM JDM GDX SDX SPD

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX
D

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD
Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD
Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX
SPDM

Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A Prayer ADX JDX GD RA FM

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
GD SD

Ashamber Field of Dreams TD RN ADX JDX SPD
Leisor Come And Get It JDX ADX SPD

Billydogheinze CCD ADX JDX RE
Ag Ch 500 FS.Ch T Ch WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD
Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SDX GDX SPDM ET FDCH W-FD/MF

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD
Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE
Rozate Final Fleet ADX JDX HT

Izzie JDX ADX JDX ADX

Gwaerfeyn vy ADX JDX GD

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDX

Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX

Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Schnauzer (Miniature)

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)

English Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet
Associate

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
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Ring 4

Master Agility 1 (cont)

Peter Buykx

556
584
557
563

564
567
523

571
586
573

575
570
527
578
577

580

585
516

522
587
589
591
5100
600
601

602
610
611
612

616
620

Lynn Mussett

Katie Kisielnicki
Karolyn De Graauw
Ms S Shepard

Anne Dengate
Steven Williams

R F Atyeo
Mrs Rosaline
Twaites

Katie Kisielnicki
Kate Scott

Mrs SL and Mr AC
Sanderson

K & M Wheeler
Peter Clynes
Sandy Stockman
Greg Stone

Greg Milner

Katie Kisielnicki
Kate Dall

Peter Clynes
Mrs T Rose
Patricia Attard
Ms Leanne Gray

Megan Semple

Tina Chesworth
Roger and Lynne
Padfield

Luke James
Karen Stansfield

Mrs L Jasper

Karolyn De Graauw

Gary Stockman

Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX
Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Phoebe adm jdm ado jdo spd

Sassi ADX JDX GD
AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
ET FMX

Lexielou ADX JDM SPD
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can AD JDX

Yeoville Miss Independent AD JDX GDX SPD HT
Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD
Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDX GD SPD
Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADX JDX JDO PT

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX
GDX

AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO GD SDX
SPD

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET

T.Ch. Jindabyne Rose RE ADM2 JDM SPDX SDX ET CCD

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

Jazpa CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD SD
Jaspre ID, AD, JDX, JDM
Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.s FS.s

Cooper TheBlondeDog JD ADX
AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN
DWDF.S

Kiwimatai ADX JDM GD SPX JDO

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Australian Koolie

Border Collie

Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate
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Ring 4

Master Agility 2

Peter Buykx

600
620 Gary Stockman
616 Karolyn De Graauw
612 Mrs L Jasper
611 Karen Stansfield
610 Luke James
Roger and Lynne
602 Padfield
601 Tina Chesworth
500
5100 Megan Semple
591 Ms Leanne Gray
589 Patricia Attard
587 Mrs T Rose
584 Katie Kisielnicki
523 R F Atyeo
580 Greg Milner
517 Kate Dall
578 Sandy Stockman
577 Greg Stone
Mrs SL and Mr AC
575 Sanderson
573 Kate Scott
Mrs Rosaline
571 Twaites
570 K & M Wheeler
567 Steven Williams
586 Katie Kisielnicki
564 Anne Dengate
563 Ms S Shepard
556 Lynn Mussett
557 Karolyn De Graauw
Emi Hinago & Dean
551 Crossthwaite
550 Tracey Weaver
522 Peter Clynes
Geraldine
552 Kisielnicki
538 Mrs G Ricardo
533 J Lewis & L Lloyd
532 Penny Roberts
527 Peter Clynes
525 Amanda Murcutt

Kiwimatai ADX JDM GD SPX JDO
AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN
DWDF.S

Cooper TheBlondeDog JD ADX
Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.s FS.s
Jaspre ID, AD, JDX, JDM

Jazpa CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD SD
Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

T.Ch. Jindabyne Rose RE ADM2 JDM SPDX SDX ET CCD
Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Yeoville Catch Me If You Can AD JDX
Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD
Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADX JDX JDO PT
Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX
SPDX

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD

Yeoville Miss Independent AD JDX GDX SPD HT
Ovensview Snow Flake ADM JDM SPDX SD
Lexielou ADX JDM SPD

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
ET FMX

Sassi ADX JDX GD
Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX
Phoebe adm jdm ado jdo spd

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX

Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO GD SDX
SPD

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDX
Gwaerfeyn lvy ADX JDX GD

Izzie JDX ADX JDX ADX

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDX GD SPD

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE

Associate

Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Australian Kelpie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
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Ring 4

Master Agility 2 (cont.)

Peter Buykx

576
516

514
509
506

583
569
503
501

521
400
425

423
421
418
416

415
409
407
300
311

316
313
308
306

301
310
200
203
202
201

Greg Stone
Kate Dall

Renee Patten
Garry Heinze
Kaye Grant

Katie Kisielnicki
K & M Wheeler
Stephen Pearson
Ms NK Janetzki

R F Atyeo

Natasha Sleep

Scott Fletcher
Bianca Delahoy
Sandra Scafocchia
Martha Schnider

Carole Denehey
Carmel Green

Bordarita Kennels

Miss M Moore

Nola Williams

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Stephanie Hirst
Mrs J Crooks

Mrs CA Wong
Miss M Moore

Tammy Beattie
Carole Denehey
Mrs J Kloeden

Rozate Final Fleet ADX JDX HT

AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD
Ag Ch 500 FS.Ch T Ch WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE

Billydogheinze CCD ADX JDX RE

Leisor Come And Get It JDX ADX SPD
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
GD SD

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
Ashamber Field of Dreams TD RN ADX JDX SPD

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT
Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SDX GDX SPDM ET FDCH W-FD/MF

Ch. Sherbrooke Living On A Prayer ADX JDX GD RA FM
Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX
SPDM

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD
Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD
Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX
TD

Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
CH Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM JDM GDX SDX SPD

Yackawil Dream Chaser ADX JDX SD
Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX
DWDEF.N HTM.S

Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADX JDX SD FS.N HTM.S
Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD

Papco Harvie CCD RN ADX JDX SD SPD
Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDM GDX SPDM

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD

MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX
Waiwilta Rosewood ADX JDM
Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JD

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Associate
Associate
Whippet

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

English Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Associate
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Papillon
Yorkshire Terrier
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